9-10:00am

10am

11:30am

11:30am

Speed Friending & Live Music

Welcome Desk and Bag Check-in

Welcome to Storyhouse Childless!

Stories from People Living with
Chronic lliness

Creative Power Hour + Open Mic

When Things Don’t Go to Plan +
Discussion Groups

How to Survive Being Single Living
Without Kids followed by Discussion Groups

Creative Power Hour + Open Mic

Cabaret

Garret Bar +
Theatre

The Kitchen

Main Theatre

Main Theatre

Garret Theatre

Main Theatre +
Garret Theatre

Main Theatre

Garret Theatre

Garret Theatre




9-10:15am

9am

9:15am

10:30am

10:30am

11:45am

11:45am

2:15pm

Welcome Desk and Bag Check-in

Sunday Morning Meet

Body Mapping Workshop

What Is Your Life If It Isn’t Being A Parent

Creative Writing Workshop

The Art of Community

Sunday Discussion Group

Is Childlessness an ‘Intersectional’ Issue?
followed by wrap up panel

The Kitchen

The Kitchen

Garret Theatre

Main Theatre

Garret Theatre

Main Theatre

Garret Theatre

Main Theatre




