STORYHOUSE CHILDLESS

At a Glance

Fri 12 September

Time	Event	Location
6pm	Speed Friending & Live Music	Garret Bar + Theatre

Sat 13 September

Time	Event	Location
9-10:00am	Welcome Desk and Bag Check-in	The Kitchen
10am	Welcome to Storyhouse Childless!	Main Theatre
11:30am	Stories from People Living with Chronic Illness	Main Theatre
11:30am	Creative Power Hour + Open Mic	Garret Theatre
1pm	When Things Don't Go to Plan + Discussion Groups	Main Theatre + Garret Theatre
3pm	How to Survive Being Single Living Without Kids followed by Discussion Groups	Main Theatre
3pm	Creative Power Hour + Open Mic	Garret Theatre
5pm	Cabaret	Garret Theatre

STORYHOUSE CHILDLESS

At a Glance

Sun 14 September

Time	Event	Location
9-10:15am	Welcome Desk and Bag Check-in	The Kitchen
9am	Sunday Morning Meet	The Kitchen
9:15am	Body Mapping Workshop	Garret Theatre
10:30am	What Is Your Life If It Isn't Being A Parent	Main Theatre
10:30am	Creative Writing Workshop	Garret Theatre
11:45am	The Art of Community	Main Theatre
11:45am	Sunday Discussion Group	Garret Theatre
2:15pm	Is Childlessness an 'Intersectional' Issue? followed by wrap up panel	Main Theatre